
MORBARK 4600 

 

4600 WOOD HOG 
HAMMERS/INSERTS 
 
DESCRIPTION   PART # 
FIXED HAMMER 2”  18 PER SET 40060-184 
FIXED HAMMER R/S  18 PER SET 40137-184 
FIXED HAMMER L/S  18 PER SET 40138-184 
FORGED HOOKED INSERT-PREFERRED 36 PER SET 40600-565 
TIGER CLAW  18 PER SET 40671-571 
BOLT  5/8-11 X 4-1/2 BOLT 21624-364 
NUT STOVER  5/8-11 FLANGED STOVER NUT 21733-410 
FORGED INSERT  18 PER SET 40184-184 
 
WEDGE-LOCK SYSTEM 
BOLT  3/4 X 5 21624-415 
NUT  3/4 NUT 21733-411 
DESCRIPTION   PART # 
FIXED HAMMER R/S WEDGE-LOCK 18 PER SET 40095-184 
FIXED HAMMER L/S WEDGE-LOCK 18 PER SET 40096-184 
 
USE WITH: 
HARDSURFACED INSERT WEDGE-LOCK 36 PER SET 46012-555 
WEDGE-LOCK FOR   36 PER SET 46013-555 
5/8-11 FLANGED STOVER NUT  36 PER SET 21733-410 
BOLT  36 PER SET 21624-363 
 
OR: 
CHIPPER KNIFE WEDGE-LOCK  36 PER SET 36005-555 
WEDGE-LOCK FOR  36 PER SET 46013-555 
5/8-11 FLANGED STOVER NUT  36 PER SET 21733-410 
BOLT  36 PER SET 21624-363 
 

WEAR PLATES/ANVILS 

 
DESCRIPTION   PART # 
FRONT WEAR PLATE L/S  1 PER SET 30070-184 
FRONT WEAR PLATE R/S  1 PER SET 30071-184 
ANVIL  1 PER SET 40095-183 
FULL LENGTH ANVIL (NEW)  1 PER SET 30628-184 

 
GRATES 

   
DESCRIPTION  MATERIAL PART # 
1 1/4” DIA.   1” AR-400  30100-184 
1 1/2” DIA.   1” AR-400  30101-184 
2” DIA.   1” AR-400  40076-184 
2 1/2” DIA.   1” AR-400  30149-184 
3” DIA.   1” AR-400  40275-184 
3 1/2” DIA.   1” AR-400  30626-184 
2” SQ.   1” AR-400  30422-184 
3” SQ.   1” AR-400  30423-184 
4” SQ.   1” AR-400  30224-184 
3/4” X 3” HORIZONAL   1/2” AR-400  40185-184 
6” X 6” SLANT   1” AR-400  30105-184 
2” X 4” SLANT   1” AR-400  30106-184 
3V X 5” SLANT   1” AR-400  30107-184 
3/4” HEX   1/2” AR-400  40126-184 
1” HEX   3/4” AR-400  40210-184 
1 1/4” HEX   3/4” AR-400  40117-184 



1 1/2” HEX   3/4” AR-400  40116-184 
2” HEX   3/4” AR-400  40136-184 
2 1/2” HEX   3/4” AR-400  40118-184 
3” HEX   3/4” AR-400  40178-184 
4” HEX   1” AR-400  30311-184 
5” HEX   1” AR-400  30307-184 
6” HEX   1” AR-400  30314-184 
8” HEX   1” AR-400  30389-184 


